
August 7-8, 2010
Survey of 400 likely voters

August 7-8, 2010
Survey of 400 likely voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

August 7-8, 2010
Survey of 400 likely voters

August 7-8, 2010
Survey of 400 likely voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

N.C. House District 49 Survey Results

Q1 The candidates for State Representative in
your district are Republican Glen Bradley and
Democrat John May.  If the election was today,
who would you vote for?

 43%Glen Bradley ...........

 35%John May ................

 22%Undecided...............

Q2 Now let me tell you a little more about the
candidates in your district. Glen Bradley is a
Constitutionalist with a history of fighting
against his own Republican Party on policies
that violate the Constitution, and John May is a
former Franklin County School Board member
and a current NC State House appointee who
has won the strong favor of his district's
Democratic Party.  Based on this information,
who would you vote for?

 42%
Republican Glen
Bradley....................

 47%Democrat John May

 11%Undecided...............

Q3 If you are a woman, press 1.  If a man, press 2.

 54%Women ...................  46%Men.........................

Q4 If you are a Democrat, press 1.  If a
Republican, press 2.  If an independent, press
3.

 55%Democrat ........................................................

 29%Republican......................................................

 16%Independent....................................................

Q5 If you are white, press 1.  If African-American,
press 2.  If other, press 3.

 67%White ......................

 30%African-American ....

  3%Other.......................

Q6 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1 now.  If
you are 30 to 45, press 2.  If you are 46 to 65,
press 3.  If older than 65, press 4.

 13%18-29.......................

 17%30-45.......................

 40%46-65.......................

 30%Older than 65 ..........

Q7 Precinct

  0%........................................................................
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Q6 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1 now.  If
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Crosstabs

 
Base

Gender

Women Men

Bradley/May

Glen Bradley

John May

Undecided

   

43% 35% 53%

35% 41% 29%

22% 24% 18%

 
Base

Gender

Women Men

Message Test

Republican Glen
Bradley

Democrat John May

Undecided

   

42% 34% 51%

47% 55% 39%

11% 11% 10%

 
Base

Party

Democrat Republican Independent

Bradley/May

Glen Bradley

John May

Undecided

    

43% 20% 80% 60%

35% 53% 11% 16%

22% 27% 10% 24%

 
Base

Party

Democrat Republican Independent

Message Test

Republican Glen
Bradley

Democrat John May

Undecided

    

42% 20% 76% 55%

47% 70% 16% 25%

11% 10% 7% 19%
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Crosstabs

 

Base

Race

White
African-

American Other

Bradley/May

Glen Bradley

John May

Undecided

    

43% 55% 18% 40%

35% 28% 51% 28%

22% 17% 31% 32%

 

Base

Race

White
African-

American Other

Message Test

Republican Glen
Bradley

Democrat John May

Undecided

    

42% 53% 17% 52%

47% 36% 73% 36%

11% 11% 10% 12%

 

Base

Age

18-
29

30-
45

46-
65

Older
than 65

Bradley/May

Glen Bradley

John May

Undecided

     

43% 31% 58% 44% 40%

35% 26% 22% 38% 42%

22% 43% 20% 18% 18%

 

Base

Age

18-
29

30-
45

46-
65

Older
than 65

Message Test

Republican Glen
Bradley

Democrat John May

Undecided

     

42% 34% 58% 41% 38%

47% 52% 36% 47% 53%

11% 15% 7% 12% 9%


